

---

## MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 96196272

---

Data  
publicarii 18.04.24

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 5.809,25 RON - 5.809,25 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare total NISIP TONE 25 63.0252 1575.63 1875  
PIETRIS TO 29.975 67.2269 2015.13 2398 CIMENT ROMCIM BUC 80 27.7311 2218.49 2640

---